
ROLL NO NAME 2 184 41 86 87 TOTAL % RANK
11154757 AASMINA 90 91 75 90 91 437 87.4 1
11154758 ADITI MEENA 86 76 76 80 88 406 81.2 2
11154763 ANNA JATAV 85 87 68 71 82 393 78.6 3
11154790 RADHIKA 85 83 57 81 84 390 78 4
11154792 RAM KHANDELWAL 86 77 64 76 85 388 77.6 5
11154764 ANSHU MEGHWAL 87 93 59 61 84 384 76.8 6
11154787 PRINCE JANGID 79 88 60 67 74 368 73.6 7
11154766 BADAL BASWAL 71 88 57 57 77 350 70 8
11154798 SIDDHARTH SINGH 72 71 64 61 80 348 69.6 9
11154799 YASH SHARMA 68 92 57 54 74 345 69 10
11154772 KUNAL GOUR 69 90 49 61 69 338 67.6 11
11154776 MAYANK SHARMA 72 71 53 70 71 337 67.4 12
11154780 NEERAJ KANWAR 83 71 52 48 80 334 66.8 13
11154791 RAJNEESH NARUKA 79 78 47 57 73 334 66.8 14
11154784 NITIN SOLANKI 56 77 60 63 77 333 66.6 15
11154769 HEMASHREE SAINI 77 74 51 53 64 319 63.8 16
11154786 PRERAK SAINI 87 62 49 47 72 317 63.4 17
11154782 NISHAR KHAN 62 69 52 60 67 310 62 18
11154783 NITESH SINGH 80 58 38 62 62 300 60 19
11154793 RIJWANA BANO 71 77 37 55 60 300 60 20
11154794 RIYANSHI SOLANKI 78 68 41 53 57 297 59.4 21
11154768 DIVYA GANDHI 76 50 47 60 63 296 59.2 22
11154760 ANKIT KUMAR 54 81 34 41 69 279 55.8 23
11154797 SHAURYA VARDHAN SINGH NARUKA 64 72 40 49 54 279 55.8 24
11154781 NEERAJ MEENA 65 78 43 38 47 271 54.2 25
11154788 PRITI MEENA 69 65 41 45 51 271 54.2 26
11154777 MOHIT CHOUDHARY 61 56 34 44 58 253 50.6 27
11154759 ANJALI VERMA 69 57 36 48 40 250 50 28
11154779 NAJMINA KHAN 63 56 38 38 49 244 48.8 29
11154767 DEEPAK GUPTA 51 59 33 37 63 243 48.6 30
11154775 MADHU MINA 54 67 34 40 48 243 48.6 31
11154756 AADITYA YOGI 60 47 41 40 52 240 48 32
11154785 PREMLATA 56 58 37 41 47 239 47.8 33
11154796 SAMA 54 67 28 40 47 236 47.2 34
11154774 LAKHAN SINGH 50 54 37 41 52 234 46.8 35
11154761 ANKIT SIROHIYA 50 54 39 41 47 231 46.2 36
11154770 JAGRATI SHARMA 48 58 33 42 46 227 45.4 37
11154773 KUSUMLATA 48 52 35 47 42 224 44.8 38
11154778 NAJISHA KHAN 47 55 34 39 48 223 44.6 39
11154789 PRIYA VERMA 42 52 33 37 41 205 41 40
11154765 ASIF KHAN 42 38 30 41 45 196 39.2 41
11154795 SAJID KHAN 36 41 34 36 44 191 38.2 42
11154762 ANKIT YADAV 33 39 25 39 43 179 35.8 43
11154755 AABID KHAN 26 37 33 28 43 167 33.4 44
11154771 JILSHAN KHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11154800 YASHVANT BAIRWA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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SVGMS BALETA
CBSE CLASS X RESULT 2024 25 RANK WISE (sup result on 5-8-25)

TOTAL-37, COMPTT 7 , ABSENT 2



ROLL NO NAME 2 184 41 86 87 TOTAL % RANK
11154755 AABID KHAN 26 37 33 28 43 167 33.4 44
11154756 AADITYA YOGI 60 47 41 40 52 240 48 32
11154757 AASMINA 90 91 75 90 91 437 87.4 1
11154758 ADITI MEENA 86 76 76 80 88 406 81.2 2
11154759 ANJALI VERMA 69 57 36 48 40 250 50 28
11154760 ANKIT KUMAR 54 81 34 41 69 279 55.8 23
11154761 ANKIT SIROHIYA 50 54 39 41 47 231 46.2 36
11154762 ANKIT YADAV 33 39 25 39 43 179 35.8 43
11154763 ANNA JATAV 85 87 68 71 82 393 78.6 3
11154764 ANSHU MEGHWAL 87 93 59 61 84 384 76.8 6
11154765 ASIF KHAN 42 38 30 41 45 196 39.2 41
11154766 BADAL BASWAL 71 88 57 57 77 350 70 8
11154767 DEEPAK GUPTA 51 59 33 37 63 243 48.6 30
11154768 DIVYA GANDHI 76 50 47 60 63 296 59.2 22
11154769 HEMASHREE SAINI 77 74 51 53 64 319 63.8 16
11154770 JAGRATI SHARMA 48 58 33 42 46 227 45.4 37
11154771 JILSHAN KHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11154772 KUNAL GOUR 69 90 49 61 69 338 67.6 11
11154773 KUSUMLATA 48 52 35 47 42 224 44.8 38
11154774 LAKHAN SINGH 50 54 37 41 52 234 46.8 35
11154775 MADHU MINA 54 67 34 40 48 243 48.6 31
11154776 MAYANK SHARMA 72 71 53 70 71 337 67.4 12
11154777 MOHIT CHOUDHARY 61 56 34 44 58 253 50.6 27
11154778 NAJISHA KHAN 47 55 34 39 48 223 44.6 39
11154779 NAJMINA KHAN 63 56 38 38 49 244 48.8 29
11154780 NEERAJ KANWAR 83 71 52 48 80 334 66.8 13
11154781 NEERAJ MEENA 65 78 43 38 47 271 54.2 25
11154782 NISHAR KHAN 62 69 52 60 67 310 62 18
11154783 NITESH SINGH 80 58 38 62 62 300 60 19
11154784 NITIN SOLANKI 56 77 60 63 77 333 66.6 15
11154785 PREMLATA 56 58 37 41 47 239 47.8 33
11154786 PRERAK SAINI 87 62 49 47 72 317 63.4 17
11154787 PRINCE JANGID 79 88 60 67 74 368 73.6 7
11154788 PRITI MEENA 69 65 41 45 51 271 54.2 26
11154789 PRIYA VERMA 42 52 33 37 41 205 41 40
11154790 RADHIKA 85 83 57 81 84 390 78 4
11154791 RAJNEESH NARUKA 79 78 47 57 73 334 66.8 14
11154792 RAM KHANDELWAL 86 77 64 76 85 388 77.6 5
11154793 RIJWANA BANO 71 77 37 55 60 300 60 20
11154794 RIYANSHI SOLANKI 78 68 41 53 57 297 59.4 21
11154795 SAJID KHAN 36 41 34 36 44 191 38.2 42
11154796 SAMA 54 67 28 40 47 236 47.2 34
11154797 SHAURYA VARDHAN SINGH NARUKA 64 72 40 49 54 279 55.8 24
11154798 SIDDHARTH SINGH 72 71 64 61 80 348 69.6 9
11154799 YASH SHARMA 68 92 57 54 74 345 69 10
11154800 YASHVANT BAIRWA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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